white

Hispanic
white

non-
Hispanic

white

Hispanic
white

non-
Hispanic

white

Hispanic
white

non-
Hispanic

white

Hispanic
white

non-
Hispanic

white

Hispanic
white

Unadjusted Sociodemographics Education and
Income

Health/Lifestyle Prevention history HC Access

P
re

d
ic

te
d

 S
c
re

e
n

in
g

 L
Ik

e
li
h

o
o

d
 (

9
5
%

 C
I)

Model Specifications: covariate block + Hispanic ethnicity*cost-sharing categories

Aim 2 Sensitivity Analyses: Predicted Likelihood of
Screening in the Previous Year Across Cost-sharing Categories (Graph 1)

0.0%

0.1 to 13.0%

13.1 to 32.3%

32.3 to 93.1%

93.1 to 100%

No spending
in year

193

Figure 4.18b

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

non-Hispanic
white

Hispanic white  non-Hispanic
white

Hispanic white  non-Hispanic
white

Hispanic white

Unadjusted All Covariates Full Reduced

P
re

d
ic

te
d

 S
c
re

e
n

in
g

 L
Ik

e
li
h

o
o

d
 (

9
5
%

 C
I)

Model Specifications: covariate block + Hispanic ethnicity*cost-sharing categories

Aim 2 Sensitivity Analyses: Predicted Likelihood of
Screening in the Previous Year Across Cost-sharing Categories (Graph 2)

0.0%

0.1 to 13.0%

13.1 to 32.3%

32.3 to 93.1%

93.1 to 100%

No spending
in year

194

Figure 4.18c

-50%

-40%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5

Unadjusted Sociodem-
ographics

Education and
Income

Health/lifestyle Prevention
history

HC Access All covariates Full Reduced

S
c
re

e
n

in
g

 L
Ik

e
li
h

o
o

d
 %

 P
o

in
t
C

h
a
n

g
e
 (

9
5
%

 C
I)

Repeated Tests for Each Covariate Block Model

Aim 2 Main Analyses: Tests of Differences Between Selected Findings
for Cost-Sharing Categories in Figures 4.17a and b

Hispanics vs. non-Hispanics who had ... 0) 0% cost-sharing; 1) 0.1-13.9% cost-sharing 2) 14.0-32.3% cost-
sharing; 3) 32.4-88.4% cost-sharing; 4) 88.5-100% cost-sharing; 5) no spending in survey year

195